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School Calendar for 2019-2020 
Fri, Nov 1 Theater Show—7:00 pm 

Tue, Nov 5 Cheer Practice—4:00-5:30 pm—Gym 

 PTO Meeting—5:45 pm 

Wed, Nov 6 Drama Club Meeting—4:00-5:00 pm 

Thu, Nov 77 Cheer Practice—4:00-5:30 pm—Gym 

Fri, Nov 8 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

Sat, Nov 9 All State Chorus Auditions (Rnd 1) - Cordele 

Mon, Nov 11 Veterans Day—NO SCHOOL 

Tue, Nov 12 NJHS Meeting—8:15 am—Room 406 

 Cheer Practice—4:00-5:30 pm—Gym 

Wed, Nov 13 Progress Reports Go Home 

Thu, Nov 14 Jr. Marshals Meeting  

 Cheer Practice—4:00-5:30 pm—Gym 

 Basketball Tryouts 

Fri, Nov 15 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

Mon, Nov 18 Science Fair 

Tue, Nov 19 FBLA Meeting—8:15 am—Room 115 

 Science Fair 

 Cheer Practice—4:00-5:30 pm—Gym 

Wed, Nov 20 Science Fair 

 Drama Club Meeting—4:00-5:00 pm 

Thu, Nov 21 Science Fair 

 Cheer Practice—4:00-5:30 pm—Gym 

Fri, Nov 22 Science Fair 

 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

Mon, Nov 25 - Thanksgiving Holidays—NO SCHOOL 

Fri, Nov 29 

Tue, Dec 3 Cheer Practice—4:00-5:30 pm—Gym 

 Beginner Christmas Concert—6:30 pm 

Fri, Dec 6 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

 Basketball v Veterans—5:30 pm—Home 

Mon, Dec 9 Christmas Concert Dress Rehearsal 

Tue, Dec 10 NJHS Meeting—8:15 am—Room 406 

 Int/Advanced Christmas Concert—6:30 pm 

Wed, Dec 11 Basketball v Dbl Churches—5:30 pm—Away 

Fri, Dec 13 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

 Basketball v Midland—5:30 pm—Home 

 Theater Show—7:00 pm 

Tue, Dec 17 Annie Jr. Auditions—4:00-6:00 pm 

Wed, Dec 18 Annie Jr. Auditions—4:00-6:00 pm 

 Basketball v Baker—5:30 pm—Home 

Thu, Dec 19 Col. Hospice Caroling (Adv Chorus) - 10:30 am 

Fri, Dec 20 End of First Semester 

 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

 CHS Ensemble Performs @ BRMS 

 Basketball v Faith—5:30 pm—Home 

Mon, Dec 23 - Winter Break—NO SCHOOL 

Fri, Jan 3 

Mon, Jan 6 - Teacher Plan Days—NO STUDENTS 

Tue, Jan 7 

Wed, Jan 8 Second Semester Begins 

Fri, Jan 10 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

Tue, Jan 14 Report Cards Go Home 

 All District Honor Chorus Rehearsal—4:30-6:00 

Student Spotlight 
Each week we spotlight students who have shown 
character, good manners, and a positive attitude.  
Congratulations to the following students who were 
chosen by their teachers as Students of the Week: 
Grade  Student   Teacher 
ELA  Sabina Stancu  Mrs. Walker 
Math  Kristopher Phillips Ms. Bridges 
Science  Tiffany Johnson  Mrs. Udy 
Social Studies Andrea Loza  Mr. Shirley 
Connections  Kyra Thompson  Mr. Eubanks 

What’s For Lunch Next Week? 
Mon Chicken Filet Sandwich, Spinach Salad 
Tue Hot Dogs, Chicken Tenders 
Wed Hamburger, Grilled Cheese Sandwich 
Thu Baked or Fried Chicken, Turkey & Cheese Hoagie 
Fri Pizza, Salisbury Steak 

Canned Food Drive 
NJHS will be sponsoring a canned food drive 
during the month of November benefiting the 
Salvation Army Food Bank. 

No FBLA Meeting  
Next Tuesday, November 5 

We’ll meet again on Tuesday, November 19 
**Interested in competing at Region? 

Please see Mrs. Johnson ASAP. 

BRMS Science Fair 
November 18-22 

Media Center 
Students competing should sign up for an appointment outside 
of Mrs. Udy’s room 406 if assistance with paperwork is needed.   

Jr. Marshals Meeting 
RESCHEDULED 

New Date:  Thursday, November 14 

Drama Club Meeting 
Wednesday, November 6 

4:00-5:00 pm 

Eagle Strong  

Weight Lifting and Conditioning Club  
Begins Monday, November 4 

4:15 pm 
We are happy to announce that our weight room 
is now open on the sixth grade hallway (Room 203).  Thank you 
to Coach Burns for your organization of this new opportunity for 
our teachers and students. 

BRMS is a Five-Star School! 

This past week the State Depart-
ment of Education released all 
schools’ CCRPI (College and Career 
Ready Performance Index) scores 
across the state.  We are proud to 
say that Blackmon Road increased by over ten points 
from last year and are now considered a five-star school 
in climate rating.  Great job, eagles! 



Attention:  Eighth Grade Students 

High School Magnet Open House Schedule 

Tues, Nov 12   6:30 pm   Shaw High School: Mass Communications Academy 

Thurs, Nov 14  6:00 pm   Jordan Vocational High School: Muscogee County Career Center Academy 

Tues, Nov 19/Thurs, Nov 21   7:00 pm   Columbus High School: Liberal Arts Magnet 

Tues, Dec 3    6:00 pm   Spencer High School: Academy for Computer Science & Game Design 

Thurs, Dec 5   6:30 pm   Northside High School: Engineering & Biomedical Science 

Tues, Dec 10  6:00 pm   Carver High School: STEM (Science, Technology, Engineering & Math) 

Thurs, Dec 12   6:00 pm   Kendrick High School: Academy of Communications Arts & Design 

Join BRMS Transportation 

Remind 
If you would like information about late busses 
or bus changes, please sign up for the BRMS 
Transportation Remind.  To sign up, please 
text @brmstran to 81010. 

Mandatory Cheer Practice Dates 
4:00 - 5:30 pm  

in the Gym 
Nov. 5, 7, 12, 14, 19, 21, and Dec. 3 

PTO Meeting 
Tuesday, November 5 

5:45 pm 
Media Center 

Everyone is welcome! 

Veterans Day Holiday 
Monday, November 11 

NO SCHOOL 


